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NOVEMBER 2021 Lighten Up Program Track-sheet

22 PROGRAMS

Prog Date Day Title Time

1 11/01/2021 Mon READING NAMES BACKWARD W/ LIVE AUDIENCE 2:00

2 11/02/2021 Tue A lesson in aerodynamics (thrust, lift, drag) and the spiritual life.  2:00

3 11/03/2021 Wed TONGUE ON THE COLD PUMP AND WATER BOARDING 2:00

4 11/04/2021 Thu One rule that will change your life.  Pay attention! 2:00

5 11/05/2021 Fri TONGUE ON A COLD PIPE w KENS MITTENS WERE NOT COOL 2:00

6 11/08/2021 Mon A SINUS INFECTION BRINGS KEN TO TEARS 2:00

7 11/09/2021 Tues If you have pain in your life, that just means you are alive! 2:00

8 11/10/2021 Wed DOES DISINFECTANT WORK ON SINUS PROBLEMS? 2:00

9 11/11/2021 Thu Nostalgic can be nice, but not always better. 2:00

10 11/12/2021 Fri A MIRACLE IN THE DR.S OFFICE 2:00

11 11/15/2021 Mon WAS THE DR. SHARING FACTS, OR HIS OPINION? 2:00

12 11/16/2021 Tues DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 2:00

13 11/17/2021 Wed Words can hurt... or heal a young man. 2:00

14 11/18/2021 Thu 2:00

15 11/19/2021 Fri DAD'S FINGER (part 1) I WANTED TO LIVE 2:00

16 11/22/2021 Mon DAD'S FINGER (part 2) LOST CONTROL OF MY FINGER 2:00

17 11/23/2021 Tues Life can be a pressure cooker 2:00

18 11/24/2021 Wed BEARS, BERRIES AND BELLS 2:00

19 11/25/2021 Thu You may finish last, but you can finish. 2:00

20 11/26/2021 Fri A JUJITSU DOG CAN CLEAN THE FLOOR FOR YOU. 2:00

21 11/29/2021 Mon NO SUCH WORD AS AIRBAG IN THE OLD DAYS 2:00

22 11/30/2021 Tue Tell it like it is.  (Artist painting) 2:00

Learning the lessons of life is like playing golf. (w sound effect)


